FOUR POST ALTGNNENT LIFT MDDEL §204 1200005

DATE; BCT 15,1990

(CLOSED EXD)
F
ITEN PART § DESCRIPTION ATy

1 44019 FRONT POST-POMER-CE Co1

7 44020 POST-CE Y

3 440 AYDRAULIC UNIT (220V/1PH) N

¢

¢ MR SAFETY LABDER P4

5 402 FRONT CROSSWENBER-POMER Pt

§ 44024 FRONT WHEEL STOP L2 ,

1 025 POMER-RUMIAY AGS'Y Voo 1/42 V4 o

§ 44026 BALL RETAINER P2 M

9 440 GLIP PLATE Y

10 44028 LOCKING PIN Y

11 4029 9/16% PLASTIC BALL-1 SET $ 196 !

f2 44030 SLAVE-RUMMAY ASS?Y RE

13 4409t " IRIVE ON RANP Y

4 e " REAR CROSSMEMBER ASS'Y T

15 0B SHOULDER SCREW 3/8°014 & 34°L6 - 4 B!

TR PLASTIC ROLLER Y

i1 44085 PLASTIC RRACKET Y

18 1500605  NELWD BOLT 1/4" - 20 UNC K 3/4%tE 1 16!

19 1500241 LOCK WASHER 1/¢* LD, BETE

20 4403 HYSRAULTE ONIT BRACKET SRR

2 4039 POST CAPS (GPTIONAL) Y

32 1421507 "HEY NUT 174® - 20 D Y

B 44083 AIR CYLINDER R

24 44088 PIRLEY SPACER-1" Co2d .

75 44088 PULLEY ASS'Y T

% 104 PULLEY SPACER-3" ©o2 FY23F
77 44159 PILLEY PIR Y

26 440! NYLON THRUST NASHER TR 444323
9 M1 PULLEY SPACER-1/4" b

36 1100243 LOCK WASHER 3/€° L.D. T adachs
3t 1100068 MEL BOLT 3/8° - 16 UNC X 3/4°L8 ¢ g

n M2 PULLEY SPACER-1-1/2* Coop

33 M2 PULLEY SPACER-2-1/2* A

ETRR [Tt04 CLEVIS PIN P4

15 44146 COTTER PIN 1/8* DIA, X 1-1/2" L8 Coay
36 1100256 FLAT WASHER 3/8" L.0, X 1Y 0.1 Co10

77 44092 GHOULDER SCREW 3/8" DIA X 1-L/Z’LB 1 &

B 08T AULLY PIN-CROSHEMBER 41 PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
T 40N . WASHER (CNE) N 72 George Avenue
0 440% : SAFETY SHOE Y e

o 1100756 FLAT WASHER 14" LD K 34" @D, 1 4 570\_/\;;;(32 Barre, PA 18705
2 4409 COPRESSTON SPRING Y -6720 800-822-6720
42 1109533 HEX NUT 5/B" = 18 UMF ¢4 www.panzittasales.com
6 11G7950  INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK GASHER 5/8" LD, & ¢!
& 44100 CABLE ROLLER L4


James
name address etc


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

FOuR 03T AUIGMAENT LIFT MODEL #204 12001 BS BATE: 80T 15,1930

{CLASED £4))

e e om Mo — an A& mm == ma = me e me E == = SE oSS S -

FHC
ITEM PARY 8 DESCRIPTION Ty
—— = IT--‘=====£=====-—_—z—!_u-.ﬂ—=======.-FT ===
46 1182583 HEY NUT §/16% - 1B UNC R
37 4 TENSIOM SPRING N
W 442 MASHER SPECIAL d L
9 11024 HEY LOCK NUT t/27 - 13 UHC I
30 (100067 HEY BOBLT $72% - 13 UNC X 2" ib . I
Si 44156 HEX NUT §/8 - i1 UNC 6R. B 8 .
52 1112808 FLAT POINT SET SCREW 1/2" - I3 UNC X 3/4° LB B
§3 11251 1/2* - 12 UNC HEX NUT o2
54 1100243 LOCK WASHER 1/2* 1.B. |
55 4404 HEY BOLY /8% - 1A UNC X 1" LG GR.E D 12
56 1100068 HEX 8OLT S/16° - 18 OMC X 1/2° LB Vo2
57 1100242 LOCK WASHER 5/16" 1.D. P2
R 4404 LADDER SPACER b2
L3 S L (bt CYLINDER Pl
B0 44180 TUBE ASSEMBLY vl
61 440 PISTON ROD |
61 4416l GLAND v
63 d414l _ PISTON |
G4 44142 LOCK WUT 779" - L4 UNF BR, “€" HE |
&5 M4 ROD WIPER ¢ 1
g6 i ROD SEAL |
67 44163 PISTON *@" RING i 1
88 44164 ELAND "0 KINE |
6% 4430 HEX MUT 14 - 14 UNF GR 4 8 A
79 MIB TRUNNION |
7 HiA TRUNNION MASHER P2
72 44182 PISTEN SEAL S I
T3 44170 9/16 STEEL BALL Lo32;
2asEEs=Im rIZEEATITISSRSTEE =z BCsasIRECSSEE z=
CABLES b
44097 %40 1§15 M bt
44198 13" X 11,0 M i i
44093 2367 1 11,3 M i i
4044 433" 1 11.3 e ; 11
44102 7/8% X 9 UNC. NUT R, B I



James
name address etc


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

'HYBRAULIC AND AIR KIT FOR MODEL SA-204, FT-204

PATE: OCE. 15,1990

£NC
SYN. PART Mo PART NAME: arv.
7 #MtSt TEE (/4* (POLY TUBE) PR
3 4401 1/4* NPT 90 DEG ELBDW R
4 44452 90 DEG ELBON 1/8" NPT TC 1/4° POLY TUBE | 7
5 44132 1/4* DIA. POLY TUBE-ROFT ! BOFT !
PR T hk 1/4% NPT MALE TO 3/8° POLY TUBE -
7 103 HOSE GUARD ¢ BT
IR T Lk 174" HPT 90 9EQ ELBAN MALE N
g 44435 2/8" NPT MALE TC /4" NPT FEMALE S
1 A FLOG COMTROL ' O
11 44136 3/8* WT WALE 10 174* JIT WALE I
127 44137 174" WPT FEMALE TEE I
i3 44138 378* BIA, POLY TUBE-15FT 1157}
15 44103 ©1/8° NPT MALE 1/4° POLY TUEE 18!
{6 44114 HYDRAULIC LINE (RUBBER 162*L6.) T
17 4133 174" NPT WALE TO 3/8° POLY TUBE I
18 44145 TEE 1/4" FENALE C/W BRACKET .
19 44106 AlR VALVE Vo
20 1100241 LOCK WASHER 174" 1.D. 1 24
21 1100804  HEX, WD, BOLT t/4* -0 UNC X L/7 L6 ¢ 2!
2 118 90 DEG ELBOM 174" NPT TO 178° WPT TR
23 44107 LUB & FILTER REGULATOR COw T
24 44108 SO SHELL I
25 44109 BOWL SHELL WITH DRAIN I
26 44110 AIR PRESSURE BAUGE R
21 Ml FILTER ELERENT [
28 44158 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER T
29 44119 9716 - [8 MALE TO 1/4® JIC NALE COMMECTOR ! 1!



James
name address etc


WOLIIN
TN On, Wi GL TIYRE il - CleiS
WA NTRATAR LEO- [
AGNTE WATW B30~ FYe.

0D TUAIETRM WY e
HAED MR TYIHE 08 AZ O bl
. TIHE TMOR . B2C0-chi- Okl

1
1

1

1

i

i

|

1

-y xONNGEY | 1108 TN IR 0--0len ¥

1

i

1

|

L |

NBONINAS STV 160 da-OuE L
AL 4104 VELDYG OB hi-ChdE 1A%l
31 TV LN r-dME )

Fili] u_n..-}ﬂru;tl.-sn Beie-Hal - OWS t u
oML RO MO BE0- W OWIE _. o

ureoerta RREAEBANRD
(0 G-
72 7

by B

WL K0 Wy Q1 FTYW3d Frou ] W-d-OE  E ;]

, \

anL ATOd VLK, BEv-UAOWS LIDD ] ! A L
it K108, DAL LNV NOT3,08 OZ1QOLE L < \ﬁﬂm : : v &

SONTHONAAN, by TLP-B4-OWE ~ \\1 s

(ML Ao A3 WZ-08-OWE t 2 : - " | =
WIONTIAD Wiv §RO-Do-oke v ! i - e e
; T Al | H o - : \ ~
’ p . y ” N g

1317 1S0d- 803 LIM Y ONY T NVEaAH



g} D @b ke Jon




PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com



James
name address etc


—
2 o GO =i O N B B R e

i

13

JACK -~ AJSEQDY 5000188 CAPACITY

HEPL VBT ot « g e

—

i

S

g
PART 4 BESLRIPTION aTyY
44079 JACK PAD ASSEMBLY O
(100804 HEY. HB. BOLT 1/4* - 20 UNC-1/2°7 L& Pz
44080 JACK BOX TOP ASSEMBLY I
111539 HEL, KD, BOLT 1/4° ~ 20 UNC-5/8° L& HE
44045 CAN FOLLOWER BEARING CF-f-1/2" DiA. ;o4
44081 SCISSOR - [NNER ASSEMBLY R
44082 SCIBSOR - QUTER ASSEMBLY W
443N HYDRAULIC CYLINBER Pl
44154 UFPER CYLINDER SHAFT O
#4133 LORER CYLINDER SHAFT P
1141509 HEX. WD. BOLT 5716 - 19 UNC-2-3/4" LS, S VA
g PILLOW BLOCK T
1120239 HEY. HD. LOCK NUY 5/16* - 1B UKC P12
44050 PUNP AIR HOSE 9° (6. I
44051 HOSE 70 PUMP ELBOW FITVING I
44057 HYDRAULIC WOSE O B
44053. q7¢ Puwp H -
44054 L74® NPT, WALE T 174" JIC MALE EXT S0 DEG. I
44055 SAFETY I
4092 SHOULDER SCREW 3/B* DIA X [-1/¢" L8 I B
44056 378" NPT MALE TO [r4* JIC 90 DES ELBONW I
44057 TENSION SPRING F O
44058 114" NPT MALE T 5/16" I.D. AIR P
44038 CENTRE SHAFT I
44077 HOSE MOt cLIP I A
44074 RETAINING RING i B
44060 SAFETY SHOULDER SCREW i1
tLLLBOT HEX. HD. BOLT $716" - & ONC ~ 2-1/4* LG, HIE B
44062 WHEEL MOUNT SPRING I
44083 JACK BOX BOTTOM ASSEMBLY N
44063 PLASTIC BRACKET 4
44064 FLAT Hb. SCREW /4" - 20 UNC - 1/4" LG, Vo4
44084 WHEEL BRACKET AGSEMBLY Vo2
1100254 FLAT WASHER 1747 1.D. ¥ 3/4* 0.0, O
44083 KHEEL BEARING HEE B
1100256 FLAT WASHER 3/8" L.0. 1 1" 0.0, 12
440332 SHOULDER SCREW 3/8° BIA. Y 3/4" LG I
44985 SAFETY HANDLE SHAFT ASSEMBLY I
11115999 HEX. HD. BOLT 1/4* - 20 UNC - 5/8° L@, I
44057 - ‘ HANDLE - Pod
1185375 HEX. HD. SCREY SELF TAPINS 124" - 20 1RC - 3/4" 16 [ 2|
1109241 LOCK HASHER 574" [.D. I B
1109254 FLAT WASHER 154" LD, I
44045 AoLL PIN 178" DIA, X 1" LB, Vo4
44071 HAMDLE HDiNT SRACKET I
44486 - PLKF HANDLE SHAFT ASSEMBLY HE
4972 SUL AEAD TITIIG L A
44673 1747 HRT MALE T LY T FENALE, 90 DEG ELAON T2
4304 BELF-ZT0R[sG A% 4GS P
11643353 del. W7 S/ - (5 U Poe
1100247 LHCK wAGHER 530 1D, P
1100805 HER. HO. BOLT Sost - 20 (A0 T 274" 14, P
1121507 o

DATEr OCT i3, 1990

bt Kt
SRS

oLl it

F427%



Lz S0

44174
44175
44176
44177
44178
44179
44180
44183
44184
44185
44186
44187
44188
44189
44190
44191
44192
44193
44194
44195
44196
44197
44198
44199

230 VAC MOTCR

MOTOR/ POMP  OOUPLING

WIRING ASSBMBLY
PUMP ENCHEAD
PLIMBING PLUG
SHAFT SEAL
PLIMBING PLUG
PUMP

SUCTION COOVER
SCRBV

WASHER

SCRBN .
PLASTIC BREATHER
O-RING

FILTER ASSEMBLY
O-RING

PLIMBING CAP FILTER

BOLT
VALVE ASSBEMBLY
RELIEF ASSEMBLY

SPIL PP 430

-7
;@V@:ﬁz



» o8 ¢

72 George Avenu
Wilkes-Barre,

PANZITTA
570-822-672
WWW.p


James
name address etc


